

¢  
SLP(C)... 316-317 OF 2002

ITEM No.MM-1

Court No. 1

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CC 316-317/2002 in  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)...../2002  
(CC 316-317/2002)  
(From the judgement and order dated 14/12/2001 in WPCRC 13640/2001  
and 13641/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

K.L. MUKHOPADHYAY & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

SHAHJAHAN MONDAL & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for permission to file SLP )

Date : 15/01/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE U.C. BANERJEE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BISHESHWAR PRASAD SINGH

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Ms. V.D. Khanna,Adv.

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

Taken on Board.

Permission to file the special leave petitions is  
granted.

Issue notice.

Pending further orders, the order under challenge  
shall remain stayed insofar as it relates to the suo motu  
notice of contempt.

(T.I. Rajput)  
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)  
Court Master