

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.1012-1013/2002

(From the judgement and order dated 14/12/2001 in WPCRC 13640/01 and 13641/01 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

K.L. MUKHOPADHYAY & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

SHAHJAHAN MONDAL & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
( For Final Disposal )

With  
SLP(C)No.511-512/2002

Date : 22/11/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Tapas Ray, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Atanu Saikia, Adv.  
Ms. Madhumita Bhattacharjee, Adv.  
Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Haradhan Banerjee, Adv.  
Mr. Satyagit Saha, Adv.  
Mrs V.D. Khanna, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

L.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T....J  
.SP2

Leave granted. Printing dispensed with. The appeals shall be heard on the SLP paper book. Parties may file additional documents, if any, within ten weeks. Original record need not be called for.

Interim stay of further proceedings in the meantime.

.SP1

(Ganga Thakur)  
P.S.to Registrar

(Shelly Sen Gupta)  
Court Master