

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NOS.9-10/2009 IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7740-7741 OF 2002

K.L. MUKHOPADHYAY & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SHAHJAHAN MONDAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)

Date: 10/02/2009 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee,Adv.

For Applicant(s)/ Respondent(s) Mr. Haradhan Banerjee,
Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee ,Adv
Mr. S.C. Ghosh, Adv.
Mr. P.P. Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. Santanu Bhowmik, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List in the month of March, 2009.

(R.K. Dhawan) (Veera Verma)
Court Master Court Master