

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 9-10/2008 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7740-7741 OF 2002

K.L. MUKHOPADHYAY & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SHAHJAHAN MONDAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for directions and office report)

Date: 30/03/2009 These Applns. were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M.LODHA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.
Mr. Saumya Kundu, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. S.C. Ghosh, Adv.
Mr. Santanu Bhowmik, Adv.
Mr. S. Mukherjee, Adv.

Mrs V.D. Khanna, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Post the application along with the main appeal.

Reply, if any, be filed within four weeks.

[G.V. Ramana]
Court Master

[Veera Verma]
Court Master